Jun 01 2024 (23:05) India Rail Info 1

Darbhanga - Bandra Terminus Special Fare Special/09192 - Exp - WR
VAPI/Vapi to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus
2h 54m - 157 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DBG |Darbhanga junction 15:00 0 | 0 41 |49 |ECR
2 SPJ Samastipur Junction 15:55 16:00 5m |0 |1 37 51 (47 |ECR
3 BJU Barauni Junction 17:00 17:05 5m |0 |1 88 14 |48 |[ECR
4 |MKA |Mokama 18:35 18:40 5m |0 |1 109 |29 |144 |ECR
5 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 20:10 20:15 5m |0 |1 153 [30 |48 |ECR
6 PNBE |Patna Junction 21:45 21:55 10m |0 |1 198 (49 |57 |ECR
7 ARA Ara Junction 22:55 23:00 5m |0 |1 247 |65 |59 [ECR
8 BXR Buxar 00:03 00:08 5m [0 |2 316 |65 |68 |ECR
9 DDU  |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 01:35 01:45 10m (0 (2 [410 |38 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
10 |(MZP  |Mirzapur 03:25 03:30 5m |0 (2 |473 |51 |85 [NCR
11 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 05:15 05:25 10m (0 |2 562 |49 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
12 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 09:25 09:35 10m (0 |2 757 |55 |127 |NCR
13 |VGL) |VGL Jhansi Junction 13:35 13:45 10m |0 (2 977 |51 |258 [NCR
14 |BINA |Bina Junction 16:45 16:55 10m |0 |2 1130 (53 [411 |WCR
15 |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 19:40 19:45 5m |0 |2 1275 |49 |496 (WCR

(Habibganj)
16 |ET Itarsi Junction 21:30 21:40 10m 2 1361 |59 (329 |WCR
17 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 00:45 00:50 5m [0 |3 1544 |51 (302 |CR
18 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 03:15 03:20 5m |0 |3 1668 |52 |205 [CR
19 |NDB |Nandurbar 06:40 06:50 10m [0 |3 1842 |52 |203 |WR
20 |BIY Bardoli 09:20 09:25 5m |0 |3 1971163 |35 |WR
21 |CHM |Chalthan 09:40 09:45 5m |0 |3 1987 |56 |21 |WR
22 |BHET |Bhestan 10:00 10:05 5m [0 |3 2001 |59 |17 |WR
23 |BL Valsad 11:05 11:10 5m |0 |3 2060 |68 (14 |WR
24 |VAPI |Vapi 11:33 11:36 3m 3 2087 |59 (27 |WR
25 |BVI Borivali 13:57 14:00 3m |0 |3 2225 |37 (18 |WR
26 (BDTS |Mumbai Bandra 14:30 0 (3 2244 |- 4 WR

Terminus

Jun 01 2024 (23:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



